RBO NAGPUR WEST 

TENDER NOTICE CHART 
NAG-WES 20260303 DATED 

INTERIOR WORKS AT FRIENDS COLONY 

BRANCH, NAGPUR 
Rs.16,50,000/-+GST

CATEGORY OF EMPANELLED 

INTERIOR & FURNISHING PROJECTS
UPTO Rs.25 LACS AND ABOVE

DEMAND DRAFT 
payable at Nagpur) 

Rs.16,500/- 

(Rupees Sixteen Thousand and Five 
Hundred only)

PHYSICAL EMD NOT TO SUBMIT

MANDATORY DOCUMENTS TO BE 
UPLOADED IN THE PROTAL:  

(If not uploaded in the portal, tender is 

1. IMAGE OF EMD DD 
2. CONTRACTOR’S PERFORMANCE 

CERTIFICATE 
3. CONTRACTOR’S UNDERTAKING
4.  1 TO 15 PAGES OF TECHNICAL BID